
Wednesday November 9, 2022

4:45 PM Duke UNC BC Michigan Texas UMass

5:45 PM USC Providence Nets Lakers Bulls Raptors

6:45 PM Celtics Warriors Bucks Suns

Thursday November 10, 2022

5:00 PM Vipers Skyforce Herd Wolves Stars Hustle

6:00 PM Notre Dame UConn Baylor Tennessee

7:00 PM Mercury Sky Aces Sparks

Monday November 14, 2022

4:45 PM BC Michigan USC Providence Duke UNC

5:45 PM Texas UMass Celtics Warriors Bucks Suns

6:45 PM Nets Lakers Bulls Raptors

Tuesday November 15, 2022

5:00 PM Herd Wolves Stars Hustle Vipers Skyforce

6:00 PM Baylor Tennessee Notre Dame UConn

7:00 PM Aces Sparks Mercury Sky 

Wednesday November 16, 2022

4:45 PM USC Providence Texas UMass BC Michigan

5:45 PM Duke UNC Nets Lakers Bulls Raptors

6:45 PM Celtics Warriors Bucks Suns

Thursday November 17, 2022

5:00 PM Stars Hustle Vipers Skyforce Herd Wolves

6:00 PM Notre Dame UConn Baylor Tennessee

7:00 PM Mercury Sky Aces Sparks

Monday November 21, 2022

4:45 PM USC Providence Duke UNC Texas UMass

5:45 PM BC Michigan Bucks Suns Celtics Warriors

6:45 PM Nets Lakers Bulls Raptors

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
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Tuesday November 22, 2022

5:00 PM Vipers Skyforce Herd Wolves Stars Hustle

6:00 PM Baylor Tennessee Notre Dame UConn

7:00 PM Aces Sparks Mercury Sky 

Monday November 28, 2022

4:45 PM BC Michigan Texas UMass Duke UNC

5:45 PM USC Providence Bulls Raptors Nets Lakers

6:45 PM Bucks Suns Celtics Warriors

Tuesday November 29, 2022

5:00 PM Herd Wolves Stars Hustle Vipers Skyforce

6:00 PM Notre Dame UConn Baylor Tennessee

7:00 PM Mercury Sky Aces Sparks

Games Begin Wednesday November 30, 2022
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